IMB

AUTO SelUdINeE MmAcHINE

Ul

Automatic Denim Pocket Setter
(MB2001D-W3522P-04BX264)

(MB2001D-31016—-264/364)

FHFH

PartsManual

EMNEAIENEARAR

CHANGZHOU WISDOM & VALLEY ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EFERAXR&ZENESIEEATHFMH
Please read the operation manual of the touch

screen interface before using the device

. s \ WAAE 5./ Version
BHAEGFMREETERNESRE
Please keep this operation manual of touch screen 2022.12.05

interface in convenient place for referen



IMB B A HLH

O 00 N O 1 A W N B
Y A

Sk
ey Bt 1 = OO 1
) Bt S OO 3
WBBEZL <ottt ettt e et et e et e et e et s et ee et et et e ae e e s et ee e et et e e e eneee et e eneeraeeae 7
LR b T2 OO OO 10
B A i = OO 12
R e Ak A i R v, v OO 14
LR 112 225 = OO 15
K W3522P-04B HLIRZH (8/9 TLHE ) oottt sttt 17
IEFEHLERZL (31016-264/364)  (8/9 T3 ) oottt 20



IMB & 75 HLHL

1. FR) ERHIRE

16

W2 2
W

41
2l
2
18 \I7

19




IMB B A HLH

1. Fa) ERHIERA

FS/No. | BB /Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200140100100 HLZR 1 1
2 02200140100200 MLZE 2 1
3 02200140100400 MLk JR 2 RN R AR 1
4 02200140400200 filis Sz 42 !
5 02200140400600 ai=ER 1
6 02200140400700 BT 1
7 02200140400800 EE AR 1
8 02200140400900 Fah ER ISR 1
9 050200504005 B% 50133-503-76 4
10 050200501003 BIES B EL R M16X 80X ¢ 80 5
11 050100110048 BB iR 1
12 Fa R BT 1
13 BE IR 1
14 050500405007 AL X 1
15 050500403001 215 1
16 050201104022 $S5Y5-20-03 1
17 050201104018 $S5Y3-20-03 1
18 050201126010 GAR20006S 1
19 050201122005 T3R8 Rk 8 AW20-02BG-A 1
20 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A RIAESKI2ET M3 X 8 1
21 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M4 X 10 4
22 060202000045 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ Ay EIFESLIRET M4 X 25 4
23 060202000046 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M4 X 30 4
24 060202000073 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A RIAESKIRET M5X 8 2
25 060202000056 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M5X 12 2
26 060202000074 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M6 X 10 4
27 060202000075 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M6 X 12 4
28 060202000094 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ Ay [EI#ESLIRET M8 X 20 2
29 060202000101 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M8 X 60 3
30 060203000035 GB / T70. 2-2000 N7~ A [RISLIRET M3 X 6 2
31 060203000036 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ A [F|SK42ET M3 X 8 2
32 060203000042 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ A [E|SK42ET M4 X 8 8
33 060203000043 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ A [FEISLIRET M5X 10 4
34 060301000041 GB / T6172. 1-2000 7<faSHEIEE A Z5F01 B {16 14
35 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #r B3 1 T[] (3=fC) 3X 0. 8 2
36 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #r B3 M E [ (3RFL) 4 X 1. 1 12
37 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #r i B3 M ER [ (3=fiL) 5X 1.3 2
38 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #r B3 M E (| (3RHC) 6X 1. 6 4
39 060402000005 GB / T93-1987 #r fE BY3 1 £ [ (3RfiC) 8 X 2. 1 5
40 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 3 C 2% 3X0. 5 2
41 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C 2% 4X0. 8 12
42 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 3 C 2% 5X 1 2
43 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 [ C &% 6X1. 6 4
44 060401000033 GB / T95-2002 [ C % 8X1. 6 5




IMB & 75 HLHL

2. FE)ERERNE

75

1
17

6/ B339 ,// /
v

&‘!
~
~.

/\‘ /5 2
- .

f'-e

.\~~




IMB B A HLH

2. FIhEhEiE

FS/No. | [ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description ¥WE/Qty
1 02200140200100 ERHE ST &R 4R 1
2 02200140200200 AR RN 1 1
3 02200140200300 L RER 2 1
4 02200140200400 ERLEHERER 1
5 02200140200500 HEHLRIPE 1
6 02200140200700 WS & 1
7 02200140200800 PERLZA PRI ESR 2
8 02200140200900 BTEEAR 1
9 02200140201000 R BEETEAR A 1
10 02200140201100 4 7R E B 1
11 02200140201200 deh R REE $E AR B 1
12 02200140201300 8] IEFE R 1
13 02200140201400 #EH 1
14 02200140201500 MEhEe 3 52 1
15 02200140201600 EhER 1
16 02200140201700 i) s 1
17 02200140201800 1# BN 4 1
18 02200140201900 HARDPR-12L 1
19 02200140202000 3#tMBhEE-10L 1
20 02200140202100 HARZRIER 2
21 02200140202200 ShARE A 1
22 02200140202300 R EEHR 1
23 02200140202400 R 3 1
24 02200140202500 ERASE A 1
25 02200140202600 ERE TR 1
26 02200140202700 ek 1
27 02200140202800 hEH F 1
28 02200140202900 ElE % 1
29 02200140203000 R 2 1
30 02200120101200 F R 1
31 02200120101300 Fapie-16L 1
32 02200120101500 fEak &R 1
33 02200120101700 [ERHhE ER 1
34 02200120101800 HhER A 1
35 02200120101900 SEMEERZZ A 10
36 02200120102000 [E% A-10L 10
37 02200120102100 ihiE B 10
38 02200120102200 hEE C 9
39 02200120102400 S ENZL B 16
40 02200120102500 4hEE D 6
41 02200120102600 SR ZE C 1




IMB B A HLH

FS/No | ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description ¥WE/Qty
42 02200120102700 SEMHEENZE D 1
43 02200120103000 FIEE 32 1
44 02200120103100 2 BIE-121 1
45 02200120103200 F45E B 1
46 02200120103400 ihEH E 5
47 02200120103500 SN ZL E 1
48 02200120103600 S ENZE F 1
49 02200120103900 5 A 1
50 02200120104000 ML G 1
51 02200120104300 SEMEENZE H 2
52 02200120104500 [£% B-10L 5
53 02200120104600 X AER X R 1
54 02200120200200 58 Fr [ 7 e 1
55 02200120200300 S 1
56 050200603128 L BIE S A 1
57 050200603129 L BEPH B 1
58 050201503028 T AL BB Bk ih & F6082Z 2
59 050201503017 BY)RDEKEH & 62872 2
60 050201503006 BHRDEKEH & 620027 2
61 050201503025 BHRDERGH & 69877 15
62 050201503024 BHRIDERGH & 69677 2
63 050200602001 +FEX4HEE D40 X L50-10-14 1
64 050200801016 HEM-34D4401-03 1
65 050200103001 JEE R RS CX-493 1
66 050201115544 CUK10-10S 1
67 050201115549 CQMA50-10 2
68 060202000033 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLIEET M3 X5 2
69 060202000035 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EIFESLIZET M3X 6 1
70 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLERET M3 X 8 2
71 060202000023 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M3 X 12 4
72 060202000026 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIZET M3X 16 2
73 060202000051 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EIFESLIZET M4 X 6 4
74 060202000053 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EFESLIZET M4 X 8 2
75 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLEZET M4 X 10 6
76 060202000158 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M4 X 12 13
77 060202000044 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M4 X 20 4
78 060202000056 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M5X 12 6
79 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A EIFESLIZET M5X 16 2
80 060202000080 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI7< A EFESLIEET M6 X 25 11
81 060202000062 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLEZET M5 X 20 4
82 060202000064 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M5X 30 2
83 060202000066 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M5X 40 4
84 060202000077 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIZET M6 X 16 2




IMB B A HLH

FS/No | ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description ¥WE/Qty
85 060202000079 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLEZET M6 X 20 2
86 060202000099 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI7< A [EFESLAZET M8 X 45 1
87 060202000104 GB/T 70.1-2000 7~ fA R FESLERET M8 X 80 2
88 060204000081 GB / T77-2000 A7~ 3 T i 2% EMZET M6 X 10 4
89 060204000021 GB / T80-2000 A7~ A [V X FEHEET M6 X5 18
90 060204000023 GB / T80-2000 P17~ A [V %X FEHEET M6 X 8 7
91 060204000074 GB / T80-2000 P17~ A [Miif; 2 EHEET M6 X 10 24
92 060204000082 GB / T80-2000 P17~ A [ 2X FEHEET M6 X 20 1
93 060301000009 GB / T41-20001 BU7S 42 EL C 25 M6 1
94 060301000011 GB/T 41-20001 BY7<FUZHF C 2 M8 4
95 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #rAE B M T[] (3AC) 3X 0. 8 1
96 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #rifE B3 M T[] (3RHL) 4 X 1. 1 6
97 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 trAE B M T[] (3RAL) 5X 1. 3 2
98 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 R B3 M BR[| (3HC) 6 X 1. 6 4
99 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 3X0. 5 3
100 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 -3 C 2% 4X0. 8 2
101 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 5X 1 2
102 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 [ C % 6X1. 6 4
103 060401000033 GB / T95-2002 - C K 8X1. 6 1
104 060401000042 GB / T96. 2-2002 K[ C 2% 4 X1 4




IMB & 75 HLHL

3. Wkl

0

28

27

60




IMB B A HLH

3. YA
FS/No. | ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200140300100 | MiIEFER 1 1
2 02200140300200 | MiiXFER 2 1
3 02200140300300 | M EhEEEAPIMIEEE R 1
4 02200140300400 | M EhEEEhSMM R R 1
5 02200140300500 | B [E4hAE !
6 02200140300600 | A [E)4hAEF 1
7 02200140300700 | Exh4E4H 1
8 02200140300800 | FHhaLE4FE4H 1
9 02200140300900 | Mzhikad 1
10 02200140301000 | %% 2
11 02200140301100 | 4 f2ikss 4
12 02200140301200 | 47k 55 X [ 2
13 02200140301300 | SHEI &% 1
14 02200140301500 | B2 &R44R 1
15 02200140301600 | 351 344% 2
16 02200140301700 | Yklss 1
17 02200140301890 | YTkl 55 EIER 1
18 02200140301900 | §%#k 1
19 02200140302000 | BHiPE 1
20 02200140302100 | SEI R 1
21 02200140302200 | YrkliE¥ 1R 1
22 02200140302300 | KS#EHREI RN 1
23 02200140500700 | S&LEE 1
24 02200120701500 | SELPR{IR 1
25 02200320502300 | %28} M5 1
26 02100130900600 | §F iR L2 LK 1
27 02100130900700 | §4R S:4E 1
28 02100130900800 | S4H{RIPE 1
29 060502000001 GB884 H2ET i ZHEE @10 X 20X 9 1
30 050201021047 EainELp15 1
31 050200904021 ST FARIRZL M4 X 12 2
32 050201702017 PVC 3% % (54 1360 X 38 280 X [£ 2) 1
33 050201503013 RIBERAMA 6201-22 4
34 050201503215 IKO B [a) i §t4h& HF 101612 3
35 050201405014 B 2% 7% LMH8UU 1
36 050201203045 GB / T119-2000 [EI4E44 A BY 4X 8 4
37 050201501020 & AR $£3L F-M5X080U 1
38 060301000050 GB / T808-1988 /NN At il ZF I8 M12X 1. 25 1
39 050201115569 CG1BN20-175 1
40 050201115545 CJ2D16-15 1
41 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLIZET M3 X 8 2
42 060202000026 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EIFESLIZET M3X 16 2




IMB B A HLH

FS/No. | ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qty
43 060202000053 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLEZET M4 X 8 3
44 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLEEET M4 X 10 4
45 060202000043 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EIFESLIZET M4 X 16 6
46 060202000044 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLAZET M4 X 20 2
47 060202000045 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLAEET M4 X 25 4
48 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EFESLIZET M5X 16 2
49 060202000062 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLAEET M5 X 20 1
50 060202000063 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A [EHELAZET M5 X 25 1
51 060202000064 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A [EHESLAZET M5 X 30 1
52 060202000067 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A [EFESLAZET M5X 45 2
53 060202000075 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI7< A [EFESLAZET M6 X 12 4
54 060203000042 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ A T[ESL42ET M4 X 8 11
55 060203000044 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ AT[EISLIRET M5X 12 7
56 060203000132 GB / T70. 2-2000 AI75 AR SLAEET M5 X 20 4
57 060204000010 GB / T80-2000 A7~ FA [Mur &X EARET M4 X5 1
58 060204000017 GB / T80-2000 FI7~ A [V X EHRET M5 X 6 2
59 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #r i BYag M B[] (35FC) 3X 0. 8 2
60 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #r i BY3e M ER | (SBL) 4 X 1. 1 17
61 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #r i BYa M BR[| (3AL) 5X 1.3 15
62 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #rifE BY3 M B[] (3RHC) 6 X 1. 6 4
63 060402000007 GB / T93-1987 #rAE BIsE M4 BR[| (F2HL) 12X 3 1
64 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 3 C 2% 3X0. 5 2
65 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 4X0. 8 19
66 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 5X 1 13
67 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 6X1. 6 4
68 060401000047 GB / T95-2002 F-HE C 4% 12X2. 5 1




IMB & 75 HLHL

4, ¥SFLEREMmA

26 10 17 9 | 32 2

10



IMB B A HLH

4, ¥SFLEREMmA

F5S/No. B2 /Parts No. Z#7/Description #E=/Qty
1 02200140500100 | ¥ Fz) ERIER 1
2 02200140500200 | F&) ERIFEXMR 1
3 02200140500300 | YTkl ERHR 1
4 02200140500400 | B4R 2
5 02200140500500 | EEHR 1
6 02200140500600 | Joih#t &R E K 2
7 02200140500700 | S&LEE 1
8 02200140500800 | BBtk FE4h 1
9 02200140500900 | O FEL 1
10 02200140501000 | ORE M@K 1
11 02200140501100 | RIETER 1
12 02200140501200 | 050200706033-=fAF & %8 (4 300) 2
13 02200120302000 | SEIATHEL 1
14 02200120302400 | E1E2 &} 1
15 02200120303000 | 1§ 2
16 02200120701500 | SEIPRAIER 1
17 050200904021 etk FARIZLL MAX 12 2
18 050201403006 TR EG8 X @12X 15 2
19 HRHR SR 1
20 HE KRR 1
21 Rt SR 1
22 050201115545 CJ2D16-15 1
23 060202000053 GB / T70. 1-2000 7~ A EIFESLIRET M4 X 8 5
24 060202000044 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EFESLERET M4 X 20 4
25 060203000042 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ T [ESL4RFT M4 X 8 3
26 060203000037 GB / T70. 2-2000 A7~ T [ESL425T M4 X 10 3
27 060203000059 GB / T70. 3-2000 AI7SAITSLIRET M4 X8 2
28 060204000016 GB / T77-2000 A7~ A F i X EURET M5 X5 1
29 060204000009 GB / T80-2000 A7~ fA [Mum X FEARET M4 X 4 4
30 060204000015 GB / T80-2000 A7~ f Wi X FEHEET M5 X 4 1
31 060201000023 GB / T819. 1-2000 +=FH&JTSKIRET M3 X 6 4
32 060202000008 GB / T65-2000 FF#& [E4ESLE25T M4 X 6 4
33 060301000045 GB / T6170-20001 BU7< A4 A Z%F0 B 2% M3 4
34 060301000008 GB / T41-20001 BU7SFUEHRE C K M5 1
35 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 #r /E BY38 M4 B[ (SEED) 4 X 1. 1 6
36 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 [ C 2% 4X0. 8 12

11



IMB & 75 HLHL

RIfE4H

5. €5

12



IMB 43 4L,

DM

FS/No.

E & /Parts No.

Z#FR/Description

#=/Qty

1 02200140600301 EIBFAER 1-1 1
2 02200140600400 EN AR 2 1
3 02200140600500 Y DEUTEEFER 1
4 02200140600600 BEER S a1 5% 1 2
5 02200140600700 BEIR S E 2 2
6 02200140600800 SE 42 B &l 8X25 1
7 02200140601000 KSR ERRER 1
8 02200140601100 R RER 1
9 02200140601200 SR Eda 1
10 02200140601300 R R R 1
11 02200140601400 R F B R R ZIER 2
12 02200140601500 22 KT SR 1
13 02200140601600 SRR 1
14 02200140601700 24 FTRE ) R 1
15 02200140601800 VA=Vl o 1
16 02200140601900 BhfELR 1 1
17 02200140602000 BrfELR 2 1
18 02200140602300 NEBE 1
19 050201402013 PRI 22 ¥F-T8 X 2 iR & 1
20 050200604001 ®5X ¢ 14X 22 1
21 050201503148 GB / T276-94 SR3a kA& 625-2Z 1
22 060504000004 FOE 4 1
23 050200801031 HEM-17D6419-03-B 1
24 050100110048 Bif @ ehR 1
25 060202000035 GB / T70. 1-2000 7~ A [EIHESLERET M3 X 6 6
26 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EFESLERET M3 X 8 5
27 060202000022 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EFESLERET M3 X 10 9
28 060202000023 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLEEET M3 X 12 2
29 060202000039 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EFESLERET M4 X 10 6
30 060202000158 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A [EFESLEEET M4 X 12 2
31 060202000043 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI7< A EIFELIRET M4 X 16 4
32 060202000056 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A [EIFESLIRET M5X 12 2
33 060203000035 GB / T70. 2-2000 7~ A [RISLERET M3 X 6 3
34 060203000056 GB / T70. 3-2000 H7< A SLERET M4 X 12 2
35 060203000111 GB / T70. 3-2000 H7< A3 SLERET M5 X 12 2
36 060203000061 GB / T70. 3-2000 7~ A SKARET M5 X 16 2
37 060201000096 GB / T819. 1-2000 +=FH&JTKIRET M3 X5 2
38 060201000023 GB / T819. 1-2000 +F & SLEZET M3 X 6 6
39 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 fr R 3 {4 $1[E] (3HC) 3X0. 8 6
40 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 tr RS M $R[E] (FBL) 4 X 1. 4
41 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C 2% 3X0. 5 9
42 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 S [E C 2% 4X0. 8 4

13



IMB & 75 HLHL

6. YDREEDNRFE (GEE)

6. YDREEDNRFE (GEE)

FS/No. E £ /Parts No. Z#r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200140600100 BEEDRFTH1 1
2 02200140600200 BELENRTH2 1

14



IMB & 75 HLHL

7. YO kBrhE

15



IMB B A HLH

7. YO kBrhE

F=/No. | ES/Parts No. Z#7/Description #E=/Qty
1 02200140700100 ML EN IR 1
2 02200140700200 LIRR KR 1
3 02200140700300 WIS BNl & R 1
4 02200140700400 WSR2 3531 1
5 02200140700500 MK Y (=) 7R 2
6 02200140700600 MR anlhiEsr 1 1
7 02200140700700 HLSLEEAT T16 X4 1
8 02200140700800 T16X 4 425 1
9 02200140700900 k= E AR EHE 4
10 02200140701000 MG S 4
11 02200140701100 Y E3hAIE A 2
12 02200140701200 R R R HER 1
13 02200140701300 ML RNRRER 2 2
14 02200140701600 16-5M-30-BF 1
15 02200140701700 Bz sE k= 1
16 02200140400100 KRN E 1
17 050201703009 32-5M-30-BF 1
18 HUSkigBRE (HkB%H) 4
19 p5 2234 | 1
20 050201404193 LSD20HN2X630515 2
21 050200603133 340-5M 1
22 050201503069 GB / T276-94 R7aEk4HA& 6001-2Z 2
23 050200801072 FHIER 4533 B3 41 86BHH114-450P-40MP (BK) 1
24 060202000035 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLIEET M3X 6 3
25 060202000158 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A [EFESLIEET M4 X 12 4
26 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI7< A EIFELIRET M5X 16 14
27 060202000062 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A [EFESLERET M5 X 20 3
28 060202000063 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [EFESLEEET M5X 25 4
29 060202000080 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [EFESLIZET M6 X 25 4
30 060203000035 GB / T70. 2-2000 7~ A [RISLERET M3 X 6 8
31 060204000055 GB / T77-2000 A7~ - um X E MR ET M5 X4 2
32 060204000097 GB / T77-2000 A7< A F i 2% EIRFT M5X 10 2
33 060301000041 GB/T 6172.1-2000 7<fa E48 R A ZRF1 B M6 7
34 060301000038 GB / T41-20001 BU7XAUREF C K M16X 1.5 1
35 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #r /fE BY38 4 B[ (3HC) 5% 1.3 9
36 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #rE BY 38 M BR[| (3RAL) 6X 1. 6 4
37 060402000019 GB / T93-1987 #rAE BYsé 4 B[] (3KFL) 16 X 4 1
38 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 FE[E C 2% 5X 1 21
39 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 SFLHE C K% 6 X1. 6 4
40 060401000079 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C 2% 16X 3

16



IMB & 75 HLHL

8. €I W3522P-04B #13L%B (8/9 —i%x—)

17



IMB B A HLH

8. KD W3522P-04B #13kH (8/9 —ik—)

FS/No. | ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200140800100 | KDLk X 2L 1 1
2 02200140800200 | KL #lkfiE%E 2 1
3 02200140800300 | §1T] R #E4R 1
4 02200140800400 | 34 EBISEI T 42 1
5 02200140800500 | K #lSkHAR £ %2 1
6 02200140800700 | Y1J14E S EH 1 1
7 02200140800800 | Y1TIHSmEA 2 1
8 02200140800900 | §]J]J4E S @A 3 1
9 02200140801000 | EFLLHM &= 2E4R 1
10 02200140801100 | Wr&ioim 2244+ 2
11 02200140801200 | R EER 1
12 02200140801600 | FE{i 1
13 02200140801700 | kS# k=R (EYVLEIED 1
14 02200140801800 | K&k F k=R (REHURIED 1
15 02200140801900 | KD EtRZR%ER (FEHIETLE)D 1
16 02200140802000 | #lk#zpa=IR (REAIRTH) 1
17 02200140802100 | kK &t#R (FEHLEILE)D 1
18 02200140802200 | Yl AAR 224K 1
19 02200140802300 | 5&{E¥17)4H (#pFEAnLED 1
20 02200140802600 | SEFH KA 1
21 02200140802700 | KIS TIHAR T 52 1
22 02200140802800 | {&R%ZE45i A 1
23 02200140802900 | K B#LLFiG 1 JRHLEIHE) 1
24 02200140803000 | KB #1kFig 2 (RHLERIH) 1
25 050100304829 W3522P-04BX264 1
26 050100231112 W3522P-04B & i § 4R 14 1
27 050200904021 ST FARARZL M4 X 12 1
28 060205000145 —FFk 9/64/40-8mm 1
29 KOEI& R AR 1
30 050201115261 CM2BZ25-25 1
31 050200103029 B2 440 UPG-N2 M 4
32 050200103052 R E3E LTD-06NO 2
33 050200103001 JE R %R CX-493 1
34 050200103002 JEfER%EE E3T-SR4 1
35 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M3 X 8 6
36 060202000023 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A [EFESLAZET M3 X 12 2
37 060202000026 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 A EFELIZET M3X 16 2
38 060202000053 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLIZET M4 X 8 2
39 060202000075 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A EFESLARET M6 X 12 2
40 060202000077 GB / T70. 1-2000 75 EIFESLIZET M6 X 16 10
41 060202000097 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI7< A [EFESLA4ZET M8 X 35 1
42 060201000097 GB / T818-2000 + &3 SKZET M2 X 12 2

18



IMB B A HLH

FS/No. | ElS/Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qty
43 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #riE B3 M T[] (3FL) 3X0. 8 8
44 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #rfE BY3E M E | (3HC) 6 X 1. 6 12
45 060402000005 GB / T93-1987 #r i BY3e M4 ER (| (4SHC) 8 X 2. 1 1
46 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 SF-H#[E C 2% 3X0. 5 10
47 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 SFHE C K% 6 X1. 6 12
48 060401000033 GB / T95-2002 SFHE C K% 8X1. 6 1

19



IMB & 75 HLHL

9. SCEHILLE (31016-264/364) (8/9 —i%—)

© 25 34 2640 36




IMB B A HLH

9. SCEMLLE (31016-264/364) (8/9 —i%k—)

FS/No. | ElS/Parts No. Z#r/Description #HE/Qty
1 02200143100100 L EWTZR AN R AR 1
2 02200143100200 CEREMSEI X4 1
3 02200143100300 LEZSIE 1 (RHLELIHE 1
4 02200143100400 LE=$E 2 JRVLRIH) 1
5 02200143100500 SCEMNSKRTE A0 2 24 2
6 02200143100600 SCENSLER (EHLRTH) 1
7 02200143100700 SCEN KSR Z R (RHLUERTH) 1
8 02200143100800 LEREKFZER (FEVURIED 1
9 02200140802000 MLm= (EHLETH) 1
10 02200140800100 KO HIE LR 1 1
11 02200140800200 KO BIEZLR2 1
12 02200140800300 PITI R IR 1
13 02200140800500 KOOSR RS 1
14 02200140800700 YITIESE A 1 1
15 02200140800800 YIT1E SR 2 1
16 02200140800900 YIT14ESE A 3 1
17 02200140801200 RRBER 1
18 02200140801600 E v 1
19 02200140802200 W SR 22 2 4R 1
20 02200140802300 BIEVITIE (A7 IED 1
21 02200140802600 SEkR#E 1
22 02200140802700 KEYITISER 2 5 1
23 02200140802800 ERREEBIA 1
24 050100304871 31016-364 1
. 050100231112/ W3522P-04B & il fis 2R 14/ 1

050100231114 LE=$HERMIREA S
26 050200904021 ML FHRIRZZ M4 X 12 1
27 060205000145 —F 3k 9/64/40-8mm 1
28 KDELRAHK 1
29 050201115261 CM2BZ25-25 1
30 050200103001 SRR R BT CX-493 1
31 050200103002 e £ A28 E3T-SR4 1
32 050200103052 R 3% LTD-06NO 1
33 050200103029 W46 M UPG-N2 M 6
34 060202000037 GB / T70. 1-2000 7~ A EIFESLIRET M3 X 8 8
35 060202000026 GB / T70. 1-2000 7~ A EIFESLIRET M3 X 16 2
36 060202000053 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M4 X 8 1
37 060202000075 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A [EIFESLIZET M6 X 12 2
38 060202000077 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI7< A EIFELIRET M6 X 16 10
39 060202000097 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ [EFESLIEET M8 X 35 1
40 060203000059 GB / T70. 3-2000 AI7SAITSLIRET M4 X8 1
41 060201000097 GB / T818-2000 +F &% SKARET M2 X 12 2

21



IMB B A HLH

FS/No. | ElS/Parts No. Z#r/Description #HE/Qty
42 060402000001 GB / T93-1987 #r fE BY38 4 B[ (3HC) 3X0. 8 10
43 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 #r/E BY 38 M BR[| (3RAL) 6 X 1. 6 12
44 060402000005 GB / T93-1987 #rE BY3E 4 B (8 (3SAC) 8 X 2. 1 1
45 060401000006 GB / T95-2002 FH[E C 2% 3X0. 5 10
46 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 SFHE C K% 6 X1. 6 12
47 060401000033 GB / T95-2002 SFH[E C % 8X 1. 6 1

22



IMB & 75 HLHL

10 A Y lE\%

17

T

T

/1y

23



IMB B A HLH

10, 2%

FS/No. E £ /Parts No. Z¥r/Description #HE/Qry
1 02200140100000 Fah ERNERAE 1
2 02200140200000 Fah ERbERE 1
3 02200140300000 g STz 1
4 02200140500000 XS FH ENEEE 1
5 02200140600000 KBRS 1
6 02200140700000 BT SE smEE | 1
7 02200140800000 K5 W3522P-04B #13k¢H (7/8 Zik—) 1
8 02200143100000 CEZSH/ =§tHLSkeE (7/8 Zi&—) 1
9 060202000056 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M5X 12 2
10 060202000059 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIZET M5X 16 18
11 060202000062 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M5X 20 2
12 060202000077 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIZET M6 X 16 3
13 060202000079 GB / T70. 1-2000 A7~ A EIFESLIRET M6 X 20 4
14 060202000085 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLEEET M6 X 50 4
15 060202000086 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLEEET M6 X 55 4
16 060202000095 GB / T70. 1-2000 AI75 A [EFESLAZET M8 X 25 1
17 060203000042 GB / T70. 2-2000 AI75AF[REISLIEET M4 X 8 2
18 060202000008 GB / T65-2000 FFE[EIFELARET M4 X 6 8
19 060402000002 GB / T93-1987 A BY3 M BR[| (SSHC) 4 X 1. 1 2
20 060402000003 GB / T93-1987 #rAE B M T[] (3AL) 5X 1. 3 6
21 060402000004 GB / T93-1987 R B3 M B[] (3RHC) 6 X 1. 6 11
22 060401000014 GB / T95-2002 -3 C 2% 4X0. 8 2
23 060401000017 GB / T95-2002 [ C & 5X 1 6
24 060401000025 GB / T95-2002 B C K 6X1. 6 11
25 060301000011 GB/T 41-20001 BY7<FUZHF C 2% M8 1

24



	1、手动上料机架组
	2、手动上料送料组
	3、收料组
	4、飞马手动上料台面组
	5、飞马拉筒组
	6、飞马单层卷边拉筒组（选配）
	7、飞马机头移动组
	8、飞马W3522P-04B机头组（8/9二选一）
	9、汇宝机头组（31016-264/364）（8/9二选一）
	10、总装

